

## Become a Student Member!

The Silicon Valley Chapter of the American Harp Society (SVCAHS) invites you to become a Student Member! Our mission is to celebrate the legacy of great harpists, inspire excellence and empower the next generation of harpists. For our Student Members, we focus on providing opportunities for performance, participation and friendship. We welcome all students of the many fine harp teachers who are also SVCAHS members.

- Student Membership: January 1 December 31 Dues: \$10.00
- Student Membership is included in the SES (Student Education Sessions) registration. The SES student is automatically a member of the chapter for the calendar year.
- All other students can submit dues virtually on our website www.siliconvalleyharp.org
- Or if paying by check, send to: Debbi Ricks, Membership Chair, 17480 High Street, Los Gatos, CA 95030. Make checks payable to SVCAHS.

Student Member Name		
Parent's Name		
Street Address		
City	State	Zip
Contact Phone Number		
Student Email		
ParentEmail		
Teacher Name		

For students under 18: I hereby consent to the use of my child's photograph on the Chapter website and in Chapter communications.

Parent Signature

MEMBERSHIP DUES & DONATIONS

- \_\_\_\_\_ Student 21 and under \$10
- \_\_\_\_\_ Parent Member \$25
- Donation to SVCAHS Scholarship Fund

Donations to the Silicon Valley Chapter of the American Harp Society are tax deductible to the full extent of the law. Tax ID # 94-2867989

www.siliconvalleyharp.org For further information: Debbi Ricks, Membership Chair 408-892-3789